STGNAL HILL PRODYCTS

Safari Wine Club (Pty) Ltd

Rotique Centre, Huilsboerbcom Street
Hoedspruit

Hoedspruit MP 1380

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Evelyn Poole

0150040579

0150040579

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER
Prince

Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.:

Epping 1 Date:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID:

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:

Web: hitp://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Ultra Liquors Hoedspruit (Safari Wines)
Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street
Hoedspruit
Hoedspruit MP 1380
SOUTH AFRICA
Attn: Matthew Poole
0150040579
0836575726

TERMS

CONTACT

IN169354
09-Apr-2025
31-May-2025
C2544

ZAR
4860266719
LRFG06

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

2.5% 30 days from Statement

SO NUMBER
S0164964

FG BR-018 Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 30L Kag
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

2 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit

FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x
330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 FG BR-003: Devil's Peak Lager - 30L Keg (4.0% ALC/
VOL)
RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit

6 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7%
ALC/V/OL)

7 FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5%
ALCNOL)

8 FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600ml| NRBs

(6.0 % ALC/VOL)

SHIPMENT NUMBER

Qry.
1.0000

55195895
UCM UNIT PRICE

960.0000

1.0000 UNIT 400.0000
2.0000 CASE 295.0000
40000 ~  KEG 880.0000
4.0000 UNIT 400.0000
10.0000 CASE 300.0000
30000 ~~ CASE 195.0000
30000 “~ CASE 215.0000

Continued...

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

DISC %

0%
0%

0%

0%
8%

0%

0%

Prince
DISC AMT

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
240.00

0.00

0.00
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EXTENDED PRICE

960.00

400.00
590.00

3,520.00

1,600.00
2,760.00

585.00

645.00



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN169354

Epping 1 Date: 09-Apr-2025

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 31-May-2025

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: 2544

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR

SIGNAL HILL PRODVC T Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4860266719
Source: LRFGO06

e SHIP VIA: LRSAC

Safari Wine Club (Pty) Ltd
Rotique Centre, Huilshoerboom Street Ultra Liquors Hoedspruit (Safari Wines)
Hoedspruit Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street
Hoedspruit MP 1380 Hoedspruit
SOUTH AFRICA Hoedspruit MP 1380
Attn: Evelyn Poole SOUTH AFRICA
0150040579 Attn: Matthew Poole
0150040579 0150040579
0836575726

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER CONTACT

Prince 2.5% 30 days from Statement

JLTRA LIQUOKS HOEDS: ...
Rotique Centre
Huitboerbcom Street
Hoedspruit

Date:

Received by Name:

Received by Signai::~

= Baas o emerm

Driver: - DPBC Packed By:
v Cust Received By:
Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
— ~7
£ IR e 4
Truck Reg: Date: / 4, & é{ %
Settlement Dis t: 'R 266487 / !
# A / ‘ Sales Total: 11,060.00
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: 1,659.00
Total (ZAR): 12,719.00
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid — Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081
Returns:
SHP 201 Keg
SHP 301 Keg . e, . .
Strongbow Crates and Bottles & M "" ﬁ “Ix % Bavaria
Strongbow Crates only STRONGBOW. !]E“II'S PEB"E -‘,Hgi".'}' = . ofroce
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR S s s
Chep returns for cradit

Page: 2 of2



