



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:	IN169354
Date:	09-Apr-2025
Due Date:	31-May-2025
Customer ID:	C2544
Currency:	ZAR
Customer VAT #	4860266719
Source:	LRFG06

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:					
Safari Wine Club (Pty) Ltd Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street Hoedspruit Hoedspruit MP 1380 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Evelyn Poole 0150040579 0150040579		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Ultra Liquors Hoedspruit (Safari Wines) Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street Hoedspruit Hoedspruit MP 1380 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Matthew Poole 0150040579 0836575726					
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT					
Prince	2.5% 30 days from Statement						
SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER	CUSTOMER P.O. NO.				
SO	SO164964	SS195895	Prince				
No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG BR-018: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 30L Keg (4.5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	KEG	960.0000	0%	0.00	960.00
2	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	1.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	400.00
3	FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	295.0000	0%	0.00	590.00
4	FG BR-003: Devil's Peak Lager - 30L Keg (4.0% ALC/VOL)	4.0000	KEG	880.0000	0%	0.00	3,520.00
5	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	4.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	1,600.00
6	FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	300.0000	8%	240.00	2,760.00
7	FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	195.0000	0%	0.00	585.00
8	FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600ml NRBs (6.0% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	215.0000	0%	0.00	645.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN169354**
 Date: 09-Apr-2025
 Due Date: 31-May-2025
 Customer ID: C2544
 Currency: ZAR
 Customer VAT #: 4860266719
 Source: LRF006

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:	
Safari Wine Club (Pty) Ltd Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street Hoedspruit Hoedspruit MP 1380 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Evelyn Poole 0150040579 0150040579	SHIP VIA: LRSAC Ultra Liquors Hoedspruit (Safari Wines) Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street Hoedspruit Hoedspruit MP 1380 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Matthew Poole 0150040579 0836575726	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
Prince	2.5% 30 days from Statement	

ULTRA LIQUORS HOEDSPRUIT
 Rotique Centre
 Huilsboerboom Street
 Hoedspruit

Date:	
Received by Name:	
Received by Signature:	

Driver:

Driver Signature:

Cust Received By:

Cust Signature:

Truck Reg:

FR 1622

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Date: *14/04/25*

Settlement Discount: R 266.48 Note: Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.	Sales Total: 11,060.00 Tax Total: 1,659.00 Total (ZAR): 12,719.00
--	--

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:	
SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR	
Chep returns for credit	

